2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON

Race results : Minimes
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Ferdinand
Esteban
Liam
Joseph

PICHON-ACI
MORATAL-MARSAC
CAUET

SYSON

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

22:50:34.400
22:50:34.400
00:27:11.900
06:36:07.100



2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON

Race results : 4-5-6-F-C
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35
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Raphael
Axel
Arnaud
Thomas

Francois-marie

Raphael
Marius
Celine
Olivier
Bruno
Sebastien
Fabrice
Thierry
Thibault
Olivier
Francois
Frédéric
Eric

Gaél
Thomas
Sebastien
Hervé
David
Sébastien
Nicolas
Yohan
Ludovic
Stephane
Hugo
Benoit
Maxime
Thomas
Teddy
Alain
Benjamin
Pierre-Remy
Giuseppe
Sebastien

MARTINEZ

TONCELLI CRENNER

LAISNE
LACAZE
BARBIER
DELAPLACE
FORTIN

BOURBOUSSON

OBERT
ALBERT
GONZALES
MARTIN
JOIRIS
RENOUD
GERARD
BASILE
ODDO
GASTAUD
SOMENZI
LIEVRARD
BOYER
VORA
DERHAM
FAVARD
PANZOLINI
BAILET
GAUTHERIN
GIMENO
DALMAS
BABACCI
BABACCI
DESROCHES
SZYS
RIZZETTO
SYSON
PICHON
ANIA
MARMILLOD

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Coeur du Var
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VC Islois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois
CAPeymeinade

AVAN Nice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
SLVence

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Terra Team

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

AVAN Nice

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
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C
S5
C
Sv4

C

F
Sv4
A5
V4
V5
A6
SV5
SV5
A6
SV5
A6
Sv4
S4
SV5
A4
V5
SV5
S5
V5
V5
Sv4

S4

V5
S5
SV6

SV5
V5
S5

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:11:49.846
02:12:12.489
02:12:12.489
02:12:15.777
02:12:15.777
02:12:18.279
02:12:23.656
02:13:05.364
02:13:28.069
02:13:30.467
02:13:30.467
02:13:39.029
02:14:22.701
02:14:28.947
02:18:08.076
02:18:26.107
02:18:28.507
02:18:37.441
02:18:43.871
02:18:47.282
02:19:07.465
02:19:20.926
02:19:24.194
02:19:40.054
02:19:40.054
02:19:47.995
02:19:52.600
02:26:43.654
02:27:30.573
02:30:56.737
02:30:56.737
02:32:08.596
02:33:56.000
02:39:26.339
02:47:54.160
02:49:27.048
02:55:49.415
02:57:37.357



2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Florent
Julien
Florian
Aurélien
Jordan
Anthony
Colin
Thomas
Nathan
Louis
Florian
Karim

Jules
Jean-Philippe
David
Florent
Jeremy
Allan
Marc-Antoine
Florian
Thomas
Brice

Julien
Gabiriel
Jean-Michel
Xavier
David

Loris
Quentin
Nathan

PERRUQUETTI

PLUMER
ROUX
HERER
DECKER
PIN
BOURGEAT
DRUART
RICHARD
EGRAZ
BONNET

GABRILLARGUES

HUMBERT
VALENTI
MASSON
LISARELLI
BEAUDI
JOUAN
GEBRANE
BATAILLE
BORGHI
CARNET
CHEVAL
BOUSSUGE
BACHOT
ARSAC
RAYNAUD
VIEIRA
LANCE

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Riviera Braquasse
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Riviera Braquasse

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

VC Montigny Bretonneux
Cavigal Nice Sports

S1
V1
V1
S1
S1
S1
S3
S2
S3
E
S2
V1
S1
Sv1
E
S2
S1
J
V1
S2
E
S2
S3
E
V3
V3
V3
E
S1

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:35:02.750
02:35:14.370
02:35:18.300
02:36:31.915
02:36:36.754
02:37:10.977
02:37:20.365
02:37:29.421
02:40:30.359
02:41:36.633
02:41:39.405
02:41:43.147
02:41:43.147
02:41:43.147
02:41:43.147
02:41:43.147
02:43:16.387
02:43:36.279
02:44:31.987
02:45:38.469
02:47:17.291
02:47:17.291
02:49:54.200
02:49:54.200
02:49:54.200
02:49:54.200
02:49:54.200
02:53:56.737
03:13:15.013

GRESSEL- HOFFARTH Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 03:16:05.538
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