

2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON



Race results : Minimes

1	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	22:50:34.400
2	Esteban	MORATAL-MARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	22:50:34.400
3	Liam	CAUET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:27:11.900
4	Joseph	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	06:36:07.100

2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON



Race results : 4-5-6-F-C

1	Raphael	MARTINEZ	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	02:11:49.846
2	Axel	TONCELLI CRENNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	02:12:12.489
3	Arnaud	LAISNE	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	S5	02:12:12.489
4	Thomas	LACAZE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	02:12:15.777
5	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:12:15.777
6	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	C	02:12:18.279
7	Marius	FORTIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	02:12:23.656
8	Celine	BOURBOUSSON	VC Isois	F	02:13:05.364
9	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:13:28.069
10	Bruno	ALBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	02:13:30.467
11	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	02:13:30.467
12	Fabrice	MARTIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	02:13:39.029
13	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	A6	02:14:22.701
14	Thibault	RENOUD	CAPEymeinade	SV5	02:14:28.947
15	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	02:18:08.076
16	Francois	BASILE	CAPEymeinade	A6	02:18:26.107
17	Frédéric	ODDO	AVAN Nice	SV5	02:18:28.507
18	Eric	GASTAUD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A6	02:18:37.441
19	Gaël	SOMENZI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:18:43.871
20	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:18:47.282
21	Sebastien	BOYER	CAPEymeinade	SV5	02:19:07.465
22	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	02:19:20.926
23	David	DERHAM	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V5	02:19:24.194
24	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV5	02:19:40.054
25	Nicolas	PANZOLINI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	02:19:40.054
26	Yohan	BAILET	Terra Team	V5	02:19:47.995
27	Ludovic	GAUTHERIN	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	02:19:52.600
28	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:26:43.654
29	Hugo	DALMAS	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	02:27:30.573
30	Benoit	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:30:56.737
31	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:30:56.737
32	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	02:32:08.596
33	Teddy	SZYS	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	02:33:56.000
34	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	02:39:26.339
35	Benjamin	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	02:47:54.160
36	Pierre-Remy	PICHON	-	SV5	02:49:27.048
37	Giuseppe	ANIA	AVAN Nice	V5	02:55:49.415
38	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	02:57:37.357

2025-04-06 : GP d'ANDON



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:35:02.750
2	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	02:35:14.370
3	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	02:35:18.300
4	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:36:31.915
5	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	02:36:36.754
6	Anthony	PIN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:37:10.977
7	Colin	BOURGEAT	Terra Team	S3	02:37:20.365
8	Thomas	DRUART	Riviera Braquasse	S2	02:37:29.421
9	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:40:30.359
10	Louis	EGRAZ	Vélo Sprint Biotois	E	02:41:36.633
11	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:41:39.405
12	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	02:41:43.147
13	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:41:43.147
14	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV1	02:41:43.147
15	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:41:43.147
16	Florent	LISARELLI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:41:43.147
17	Jeremy	BEAUDI	Terra Team	S1	02:43:16.387
18	Allan	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	02:43:36.279
19	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	02:44:31.987
20	Florian	BATAILLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:45:38.469
21	Thomas	BORGHI	Riviera Braquasse	E	02:47:17.291
22	Brice	CARNET	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:47:17.291
23	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:49:54.200
24	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:49:54.200
25	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:49:54.200
26	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:49:54.200
27	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:49:54.200
28	Loris	VIEIRA	VC Montigny Bretonneux	E	02:53:56.737
29	Quentin	LANCE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	03:13:15.013
30	Nathan	GRESSEL- HOFFARTH	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOSSIDIGHERA	S2	03:16:05.538